Auction Opens. Tue, May 9 5:00pm ET

Lot

0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372

07/27/17 09:16:37

MaxSold

Kensington (Maryland, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Cedar Lane

Title

Sega Portable Game Gear - A
Coffee Table and Bookshelf - B
Totesand Travel Bags- A
Camping Lanterns - A
Cabinet and Bookcase - B
Sleeper Sofa- C

USB Turntable and Boomboxes - A
Shark Vacuum - A
Recumbent Bike - C

Office Supplies- B
Camcorder and Garmin - B
Breakfront Shelf - C

Home and Office - A

VHS and DVD Players- A
Home Barista- A

Office Desk - C

LL Bean Dining Set - A
Cleaning - A

Tools- A

Books- A

Books- B

Books- B

Broyhill Bedroom Set - C
Lamps- A

Drawers and Bookcase - C
Books- B

QueenBed - C

CDsand Media Shelf - C
Singer Sewing Machine and Table- B
Womens Shoes - A

Dress and Tap Shoes - A
CDsand VHS Tapes - A
Fans- A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, May 19 7:30pm ET

Lot

0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405

Title

Ottoman and Embroidery - A
Bed Linens- A

Artsand Craft - A

Vintage Cola- A

American Girl - A

American Girl - A

Decor - A

Computer Desk and Shelf - B
Judaica- A

Steamers- A

Medical And Health Supplies- A
Romance Books - A

Dolls- A

Lamps- A

Frames- B

Decor - B

Kitchen - A

Kitchen Appliances- A
Kitchen Baking - B
Kitchenlsland - C

Cleaning And Storage - A
Kitchen Island - C
Glassware- B

Serving - B

Judaica- A

Outdoor Furniture - C

GE standing Freezer - C
Cleaning Supplies-A
Laundry And More -C
Coolers And More -B

Yard Tools And Hand Mowers -B
Portable Canvas Dog Crate - A
2 Metal File Cabinets-C



07/27/17 09:16:37

Lot Title

0406 Metal Cabinet -C

0407 Carpet Cleaner And Dehumidifier -B
0408 Luggage And More-A

0409 Handbags, Hats, Umbrellas -A

0410 Lawn Mower And Seeder -A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



