MaxSold

Kensington (Maryland, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Cedar Lane

Auction Opens: Tue, May 9 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, May 19 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0340	Sega Portable Game Gear - A	0373	Ottoman and Embroidery - A
0341	Coffee Table and Bookshelf - B	0374	Bed Linens - A
0342	Totes and Travel Bags - A	0375	Arts and Craft - A
0343	Camping Lanterns - A	0376	Vintage Cola - A
0344	Cabinet and Bookcase - B	0377	American Girl - A
0345	Sleeper Sofa - C	0378	American Girl - A
0346	USB Turntable and Boomboxes - A	0379	Decor - A
0347	Shark Vacuum - A	0380	Computer Desk and Shelf - B
0348	Recumbent Bike - C	0381	Judaica - A
0349	Office Supplies - B	0382	Steamers - A
0350	Camcorder and Garmin - B	0383	Medical And Health Supplies - A
0351	Breakfront Shelf - C	0384	Romance Books - A
0352	Home and Office - A	0385	Dolls - A
0353	VHS and DVD Players - A	0386	Lamps - A
0354	Home Barista - A	0387	Frames - B
0355	Office Desk - C	0388	Decor - B
0356	LL Bean Dining Set - A	0389	Kitchen - A
0357	Cleaning - A	0390	Kitchen Appliances - A
0358	Tools - A	0391	Kitchen Baking - B
0359	Books - A	0392	Kitchen Island - C
0360	Books - B	0393	Cleaning And Storage - A
0361	Books - B	0394	Kitchen Island - C
0362	Broyhill Bedroom Set - C	0395	Glassware - B
0363	Lamps - A	0396	Serving - B
0364	Drawers and Bookcase - C	0397	Judaica - A
0365	Books - B	0398	Outdoor Furniture - C
0366	Queen Bed - C	0399	GE standing Freezer - C
0367	CDs and Media Shelf - C	0400	Cleaning Supplies -A
0368	Singer Sewing Machine and Table - B	0401	Laundry And More -C
0369	Womens Shoes - A	0402	Coolers And More -B
0370	Dress and Tap Shoes - A	0403	Yard Tools And Hand Mowers -B
0371	CDs and VHS Tapes - A	0404	Portable Canvas Dog Crate - A

0405 2 Metal File Cabinets-C

0372 Fans - A

Lot Title

0406 Metal Cabinet -C

0407 Carpet Cleaner And Dehumidifier -B

0408 Luggage And More -A

0409 Handbags, Hats, Umbrellas -A

0410 Lawn Mower And Seeder -A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com